
Reeks 1

REEKS 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT SB

1  De Rop, Gerry 1 1 0,5 2,5 3

2  Vande Velde, Erik 1 1 1 0,5 3,5 5,5

3 Boutchon Gaston 0 0,5 0,5 1 1

4  Liekens, Ronny 0 0,5 0 0,5 1

5  Van Bunderen, Gert 0 0,5 1 0,5 2 1,75

6  Altatari, Mahmoud 0,5 0 0 0,5 0,5

7  Kleykens, Benny 0 0 1 0,5 1,5 1,5

8  Van Damme, Henri 0,5 1 1,5 1

9  Slachmuylders, Bart 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 2 4,75

Rangschikking Ptn / Part. SB. Speelschema

1  Vande Velde, Erik 3,5 / 4 5,50 r1 9-2 3-8 7-4 5-6

2  De Rop, Gerry 2,5 / 3 3,00 r2 9-1 2-7 6-3 4-5

3  Slachmuylders, Bart 2,0 / 4 4,75 r3 1-8 7-9  5-2 4-3

4  Van Bunderen, Gert 2,0 / 4 1,75 r4 7-1 6-8 9-5 2-3

5  Van Damme, Henri 1,5 / 2 1,00 r5 1-6 5-7 8-4 3-9

6  Kleykens, Benny 1,5 / 4 1,50 r6 5-1 4-6 7-3 2-8

7 Boutchon Gaston 1,0 / 3 1,00 r7 1-4 3-5 6-2 8-9

8  Liekens, Ronny 0,5 / 3 1,00 r8 3-1 2-4 9-6 8-7

9  Altatari, Mahmoud 0,5 / 3 0,50 r9 1-2 4-9 8-5 6-7
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Reeks 2

REEKS 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT SB

1  Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 1 1 1

2  Dupont, Paul 1 0 0 0 1 0,5

3 Vilarnau, Enrique 0 0,5 0 0,5 0,75

4  Dua, Wim 0 0

5  Khrystych, Sergii 1 0 1 2 2

6 De Meyer Laurent 0,5 1 0 1,5 2,25

7  Baelen, Kristof 1 1 2 2

8  Boeckx, Ben 1 1 2 2

9  De Hert, Robert 0 1 0 0 1 1

Rangschikking Ptn / Part. SB. Speelschema

1  Baelen, Kristof 2,0 / 2 2,00 r1 9-2 3-8 7-4 5-6

 Boeckx, Ben 2,0 / 2 2,00 r2 9-1 2-7 6-3 4-5

3  Khrystych, Sergii 2,0 / 3 2,00 r3 1-8 7-9  5-2 4-3

4 De Meyer Laurent 1,5 / 3 2,25 r4 7-1 6-8 9-5 2-3

5  Van Schalkwijk, Boudewijn 1,0 / 1 1,00 r5 1-6 5-7 8-4 3-9

 De Hert, Robert 1,0 / 4 1,00 r6 5-1 4-6 7-3 2-8

7  Dupont, Paul 1,0 / 4 0,50 r7 1-4 3-5 6-2 8-9

8 Vilarnau, Enrique 0,5 / 3 0,75 r8 3-1 2-4 9-6 8-7

9  Dua, Wim 0,0 / 0 0,00 r9 1-2 4-9 8-5 6-7
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Reeks 3

REEKS  3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT SB

1  Huysmans, Pierre 1 1 2 2,5

2 Fransen, Liam 1 1 0,5 2,5 2,25

3 Duwyn, Annelies 0 0 0 1 1 1,5

4  Van Leuven, Jan 1 0,5 1,5 1,25

5  Parikh, Aditya 0 0,5 0 0 0,5 0,75

6 Leyers, Jef 1 1 2 1,5

7 0 0

8  Kembhavi, Vihaan 0 1 0 1 1

9  De Laet, Thijs 0 0,5 0 1 1,5 1,75

Rangschikking Ptn / Part. SB. Speelschema

1 Fransen, Liam 2,5 / 3 2,25 r1 9-2 3-8 7-4 5-6

2  Huysmans, Pierre 2,0 / 2 2,50 r2 9-1 2-7 6-3 4-5

3 Leyers, Jef 2,0 / 2 1,50 r3 1-8 7-9  5-2 4-3

4  Van Leuven, Jan 1,5 / 2 1,25 r4 7-1 6-8 9-5 2-3

5  De Laet, Thijs 1,5 / 4 1,75 r5 1-6 5-7 8-4 3-9

6  Kembhavi, Vihaan 1,0 / 3 1,00 r6 5-1 4-6 7-3 2-8

7 Duwyn, Annelies 1,0 / 4 1,50 r7 1-4 3-5 6-2 8-9

8  Parikh, Aditya 0,5 / 4 0,75 r8 3-1 2-4 9-6 8-7

r9 1-2 4-9 8-5 6-7

(*) Coenen Tom heeft zich teruggetrokken uit het CK om medische redenen.
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REEKS 4 TOT SB

1 0

0

0 1

0

1 0
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Rangschikking Ptn Part. SB. Speelschema

1  Derboven, Linda 3,0 / 3 r1 5-2 3-4

2  Devocht, Janna 1,0 / 2 r2 2-1 5-3

3  Léonard, Michel 1,0 / 3 r3 1-4 2-3

Haaren, Rita 1,0 / 3 r4 3-1 4-5

 Dure, Arthur 1,0 / 3 r5 1-5 4-2

r6 2-5 4-3

r7 1-2 3-5

r8 4-1 3-2

r9 1-3 5-4

r10 5-1 2-4
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5  Léonard, Michel 1

3  Dure, Arthur 1

4  Derboven, Linda 3

1  Devocht, Janna 1

2 Haaren, Rita 1
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